Semiconductor  |  Aerospace  |  Laser  |  Analytic Instruments
Excimer Laser Optics  |  VUV/UV Optical Filters
Nd:YAG Laser Optics  |  VUV/UV Broadband Mirrors
OPTICS & COATINGS
120nm - 1064nm
A Division of Princeton Instruments
Acton Optics & Coatings | Phone +1 978.263.3584 | Fax +1 978.263.5086 | Email: info@actonoptics.com
Dear Colleague,

10
Excimer Laser Mirror Coatings: 308-353nm
Acton Optics Standard Substrate Specifications
Excimer Laser Dual-Wavelengths 248-633nm
Excimer Laser Optics
Acton Optics & Coatings | Phone +1 978.263.3584 | Fax +1 978.263.5086 | Email: info@actonoptics.com
11
Wavelength % R @ N.I. 1” Diameter 2” Diameter % R @ 45˚ 1” Diameter 2” Diameter
126nm ≥ 55% M126-FR-1D-MB M126-FR-2D-MB  ≥ 50% M126-FR45-1D-MB M126-FR45-2D-MB
147nm ≥ 75% M147-FR-1D-MB M147-FR-2D-MB ≥ 70% M147-FR45-1D-MB M147-FR45-2D-MB
157nm ≥ 89% M157-FR-1D-MB M157-FR-2D-MB ≥ 87% M157-FR45-1D-MB M157-FR45-2D-MB
172nm ≥ 93% M172-FR-1D-MB M172-FR-2D-MB  ≥ 90% M172-FR45-1D-MB M157-FR45-2D-MB
193nm e* ≥ 97% M193-FRe-1D-MB M193-FRe-2D-MB ≥ 96% M193-FR45e-1D-MB M193-FR45e-2D-MB
193nm XL* ≥ 97% M193-FRXL-1D-MB M193-FRXL-2D-MB  ≥ 95.5% M193-FRXL45-1D-MB M193-FRXL45-2D-MB
248nm ≥ 98% M248-FR-1D-MB M248-FR-2D-MB ≥ 97% M248-FR45-1D-MB M248-FR45-2D-MB
308nm ≥ 98% M308-FR-1D-MB M308-FR-2D-MB ≥ 97% M308-FR45-1D-MB M308-FR45-2D-MB
353nm ≥ 99% M353-FR-1D-MB M353-FR-2D-MB  ≥ 98% M353-FR45-1D-MB M353-FR45-2D-MB
Excimer Laser Mirrors - Part Numbers for Standard Optics
Wavelength Range 248nm % R @ N.I. 633nm % R @ N.I. 1” Diameter 2” Diameter
248/633nm ≥ 97%  ≥ 80% M248/633-FR-1D-MB M248/633-FR-2D-MB
Wavelength Range 248nm % R @ 45˚ 633nm % R @ 45˚ 1” Diameter 2” Diameter
248/633nm ≥ 97% ≥ 80% M248/633-FR-1D-MB M248/633-FR-2D-MB
Dual Wavelength Excimer Laser Mirrors - Part Numbers for Standard Optics
Refer to page 7 for comparison of "e" and "XL" coatings.
Coatings can be applied to Acton standard substrates (pgs: 32-33), custom substrates and customer
supplied material (CSM). Please contact Acton Optics & Coatings for details.
Normal Incidence Part Number 45˚ AOI Part Number
Normal Incidence Part Number
45˚ AOI Part Number
Excimer Laser Optics
Anti-Reflection Coatings
Acton Optics & Coatings | Phone +1 978.263.3584 | Fax +1 978.263.5086 | Email: info@actonoptics.com
12
Wavelength 1” Part Number 2” Part Number % Reflectance N.I.
126nm M126-2AR-1D-FL M126-2AR-2D-FL ≤ 0.5% @ 126nm
147nm M147-2AR-1D-FL M147-2AR-2D-FL ≤ 0.5% @ 147nm
157nm M157-2AR-1D-FL M157-2AR-2D-FL ≤ 0.5% @ 157nm
172nm M172-2AR-1D-FL M172-2AR-2D-FL ≤ 0.3-0.5% @ 172nm
193nm M193-2AR-1D-FL M193-2AR-2D-FL ≤ 0.3-0.5% @193nm
248nm M248-2AR-1D-FL M248-2AR-2D-FL ≤ 0.2-0.5% @248nm
308nm M308-2AR-1D-FL M308-2AR-2D-FL ≤ 0.2-0.5% @308nm
353nm M353-2AR-1D-FL M353-2AR-2D-FL ≤ 0.2-0.5% @353nm
Acton's anti-reflection coatings are durable, electron beam
deposited dielectrics designed to minimize reflections
that normally occur from uncoated surfaces of substrates.
These low absorption coatings are ideal for increasing

Materials Processing
Combine the coating and the substrate to make a
complete part number.
Ex: 1.0” Diameter, 193nm 10% beamsplitter
with 45˚ AOI = M193-P10-1D-MBP1045-1D-MB
Beamsplitters and Attenuators
Acton Optics & Coatings | Phone +1 978.263.3584 | Fax +1 978.263.5086 | Email: info@actonoptics.com
13
Wavelength 10% +/-2% 30% +/-5% 50% +/-5% 70% +/-5% 90% +/-5% 1” Diameter 2” Diameter
126nm M126-P1045 M126-P3045 M126-P5045 M126-P7045 M126-P9045 1D-MB 2D-MB
147nm M147-P1045 M147-P3045 M147-P5045 M147-P7045 M147-P9045 1D-MB 2D-MB
157nm M157-P1045 M157-P3045 M157-P5045 M157-P7045 M157-P9045 1D-MB 2D-MB
172nm M172-P1045 M172-P3045 M172-P5045 M172-P7045 M172-P9045 1D-MB 2D-MB
193nm M193-P1045 M193-P3045 M193-P5045 M193-P7045 M193-P9045 1D-MB 2D-MB
248nm M248-P1045 M248-P3045 M248-P5045 M248-P7045 M248-P9045 1D-MB 2D-MB
308nm M308-P1045 M308-P3045 M308-P5045 M308-P7045 M308-P9045 1D-MB 2D-MB
353nm M353-P1045 M353-P3045 M353-P5045 M353-P7045 M353-P9045 1D-MB 2D-MB
Excimer Laser Mirrors - Beamsplitters
Beamsplitter Coating Part Numbers (Based on % Transmission) Standard Substrates
High-Power Nd:YAG Laser Optics
355nm Hybrid Coatings
Acton's new “hybrid” 355nm Nd:YAG coatings
combine our extensive expertise in coating deposition
and process control to achieve coatings capable of
handling high power and high rep. rate.* Complete
mirrors are available on Acton mirror blanks or
customer supplied material. Optics can be produced
and supplied in volume, keeping the price very
competitive. We can also provide you with “ready to
install” optical assemblies utilizing our highly trained
technicians and clean room facility.
These coatings have endured laser damage threshold
testing of 15.27 J/cm2 at rep rates of up to 100 KHz.
These mirrors are available for normal incidence and
45˚ AOI.
Acton Optics & Coatings | Phone +1 978.263.3584 | Fax +1 978.263.5086 | Email: info@actonoptics.com
14
355nm Laser Mirrors
Coatings can be applied to Acton standard substrates (pgs: 32-33), custom substrates and
customer supplied material (CSM). Please contact Acton Optics & Coatings for details.
Wavelength % R @ N.I. Part# 1” Diameter Part# 2” Diameter %R @ 45˚ Part# 1" Diameter Part# 2" Diameter
355 99.9% M355-FR-HY-1D-MB M355-FR-HY-2D-MB ≥ 99% M355-FR45-HY-1D-MB M355-FR45-HY-2D-MB
Near Normal Incidence 	 45 Degree AOI
Broadband Anti-Reflection Coatings
Acton broadband anti-reflection coatings are durable
electron beam/ ion assisted deposition coatings that are
designed to minimize reflections that normally occur from
uncoated surfaces of substrates. These low absorption
coatings are ideal for increasing the transmittance
properties of lenses, and for reducing the second surface
reflections of Beamsplitters. Anti-reflection coatings offer
excellent resistance to laser damage, and are suitable for
high power use. Coatings available in 400-800nm and
355-532-1064nm versions as well as many custom designs
available.
UV - Visible Coatings
Acton Optics & Coatings | Phone +1 978.263.3584 | Fax +1 978.263.5086 | Email: info@actonoptics.com
15
Wavelength  Range 1” Part Number 2” Part Number % Reflectance N.I.
355-532-1064nm M355-532-1064-1D-FL M355-532-1064-2D-FL ≤ 0.5% Per Wavelength
400-800nm M400-800-2AR-1D-FL M400-800-2AR-2D-FL ≤ 0.5% Average
185-950nm M185-950-2AR-1D-FL M185-950-2AR-2D-FL 3% Average
Broadband Anti-Reflection Coated Windows
Coatings can be applied to Acton standard substrates (pgs: 32-33), custom substrates and

24
UV Bandpass Filters
Narrowband Filter Specifications/Part Numbers
Peak
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Min. Peak
Transmission
0.5” Diameter
2mm Thick
1.0” Diameter
2.5mm Thick
2.0” Diameter
4mm thick
122 +/-2.5nm 10 max. 5% FN122-XN-.5D FN122-XN-1D FN122-XN-2D
122 +/-2.5nm 15 max. 10% FN122-VN-.5D FN122-VN-1D FN122-VN-1D
122 +/-2.5nm 20 max. 15% FN122-N-.5D FN122-N-1D FN122-N-2D
126 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN126-N-.5D FN126-N-1D FN126-N-2D
130 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN130-N-.5D FN130-N-1D FN130-N-2D
135 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-7.5 15% FN135-N-.5D FN135-N-1D FN135-N-2D
140 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN140-N-.5D FN140-N-1D FN140-N-2D
147 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-7.5 15% FN147-N-.5D FN147-N-1D FN147-N-2D
150 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN150-N-.5D FN150-N-1D FN150-N-2D
155 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 12% FN155-N-.5D FN155-N-1D FN155-N-2D
157 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 12% FN157-N-.5D FN157-N-1D FN157-N-2D
160 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-7.5 12% FN160-N-.5D FN160-N-1D FN160-N-2D
172 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-7.5 15% FN172-N-.5D FN172-N-1D FN172-N-2D
180 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-7.5 15% FN180-N-.5D FN180-N-1D FN180-N-2D
185 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-7.5 15% FN185-N-.5D FN185-N-1D FN185-N-2D
185 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-7.5 10% FN185-HR-.5D FN185-HR-1D FN185-HR-2D
190 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN190-N-.5D FN190-N-1D FN190-N-2D
193 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN193-N-.5D FN193-N-1D FN193-N-2D
200+/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN200-N-.5D FN200-N-1D FN200-N-2D
205 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN205-N-.5D FN205-N-1D FN205-N-2D
210 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN210-N-.5D FN210-N-1D FN210-N-2D
214 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN214-N-.5D FN214-N-1D FN214-N-2D
220 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN220-N-.5D FN220-N-1D FN220-N-2D
222 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN222-N-.5D FN222-N-1D FN222-N-2D
230 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN230-N-.5D FN230-N-1D FN230-N-2D
240 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN240-N-.5D FN240-N-1D FN240-N-2D
250 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN250-N-.5D FN250-N-1D FN250-N-2D
254 +/-2.5nm 20 +/-5 15% FN254-N-.5D FN254-N-1D FN254-N-2D
Acton Optics & Coatings | Phone +1 978.263.3584 | Fax +1 978.263.5086 | Email: info@actonoptics.com
25
UV Bandpass Filters
Broadband and Wideband Filter Specifications/Part Numbers
Peak
Wavelength (nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Min. Peak
Transmission
0.5” Diameter
2mm Thick
1.0” Diameter
2.5mm Thick
2.0” Diameter
4mm thick
Broadband
130 +/-5nm 40 +/-10 30% FB130-B-.5D FB130-B-1D FB130-B-2D
140 +/-5nm 60 +/-10 30% FB140-B-.5D FB140-B-1D FB140-B-2D
150 +/-5nm 60 +/-10 30% FB150-B-.5D FB150-B-1D FB150-B-2D
180 +/-5nm 40 +/-10 30% FB180-B-.5D FB180-B-1D FB180-B-2D
190 +/-5nm 35 +/-10 30% FB190-B-.5D FB190-B-1D FB190-B-2D
200 +/-5nm 35 +/-10 30% FB200-B-.5D FB200-B-1D FB200-B-2D
210 +/-5nm 35 +/-10 30% FB210-B-.5D FB210-B-1D FB210-B-2D
214 +/-5nm 35 +/-10 30% FB214-B-.5D FB214-B-1D FB214-B-2D
220 +/-5nm 35 +/-10 30% FB220-B-.5D FB220-B-1D FB220-B-2D
230 +/-5nm 35 +/-10 30% FB230-B-.5D FB230-B-1D FB230-B-2D
240 +/-5nm 35 +/-10 30% FB240-B-.5D FB240-B-1D FB240-B-2D
250 +/-5nm 40 +/-10 30% FB250-B-.5D FB250-B-1D FB250-B-2D
254 +/-5nm 40 +/-10 30% FB254-B-.5D FB254-B-1D FB254-B-2D
Filters are available for all wavelengths up to 320nm. Specifications for FWHM, peak
transmission and peak wavelength fall within peak wavelength ranges listed above.
130+/-10nm 100 +/-25 40% FW130-W-.5D FW130-W-1D FW130-W-2D
160 +/-10nm 100 +/-25 45% FW160-W-.5D FW160-W-1D FW160-W-2D

transmittance properties, averaging 10-20% over the
bands specified. Rejection is approximately 5x10-3 at
500nm.
Care must be taken to avoid contact with the coated
surface of this open-faced design, as absorption of
the substrate at wavelengths near 120nm typically
prohibits covering and edge sealing. Model 170-VBB is
manufactured open-faced, however it can be supplied
covered and edge sealed to protect the coated surface
See page 21 for more information.
Model 120-VBB: Average transmission 10-20% from
120-250nm
Model 170-VBB: Average transmission 10-20% from
170-300nm
Wavelength  Range Average Transmission 0.5” Part Numbers 1.0” Part Numbers 2.0” Part Numbers
120-250nm 10-20% FB120-VBB-0.5D FB120-VBB-1D FB120-VBB-2D
170-300nm 10-20% FB170-VBB-0.5D FB170-VBB-1D FB170-VBB-2D
Solar Blind Filters on Acton Standard Filter Substrates
NOTE: Substrate material for part number FB120-VBB, UV-Grade MgF2 and Fused Silica for FB170-VBB
Coatings can be applied to Acton standard
substrates (pgs: 32-33), custom substrates

146nm ≥ 45% M146-3045-1D M146-3045-1.5D M146-3045-2D
157nm ≥ 82% M157-3045-1D M157-3045-1.5D M157-3045-2D
172nm ≥ 82% M172-3045-1D M172-3045-1.5D M172-3045-2D
185nm ≥ 82% M185-3045-1D M185-3045-1.5D M185-3045-2D
193nm ≥ 82% M193-3045-1D M193-3045-1.5D M193-3045-2D
200nm ≥ 90% M200-3045-1D M200-3045-1.5D M200-3045-2D
208nm ≥ 90% M208-3045-1D M208-3045-1.5D M208-3045-2D
212nm ≥ 90% M212-3045-1D M212-3045-1.5D M212-3045-2D
220nm ≥ 90% M220-3045-1D M220-3045-1.5D M220-3045-2D
240nm ≥ 90% M240-3045-1D M240-3045-1.5D M240-3045-2D
248nm ≥ 90% M248-3045-1D M248-3045-1.5D M248-3045-2D
254nm ≥ 90% M254-3045-1D M254-3045-1.5D M254-3045-2D
260nm ≥ 90% M260-3045-1D M260-3045-1.5D M260-3045-2D
266nm ≥ 90% M266-3045-1D M266-3045-1.5D M266-3045-2D
280nm ≥ 90% M280-3045-1D M280-3045-1.5D M280-3045-2D
300nm ≥ 90% M300-3045-1D M300-3045-1.5D M300-3045-2D
320nm ≥ 90% M320-3045-1D M320-3045-1.5D M320-3045-2D
340nm ≥ 90% M340-3045-1D M340-3045-1.5D M340-3045-2D
352nm ≥ 90% M352-3045-1D M352-3045-1.5D M352-3045-2D
360nm ≥ 90% M360-3045-1D M360-3045-1.5D M360-3045-2D
UV/VUV Reflective Filters on Acton Standard Filter Substrates
NOTE: Substrate material for filters below 175nm is CaF2 and Fused Silica above 175nm
Acton Optics & Coatings | Phone +1 978.263.3584 | Fax +1 978.263.5086 | Email: info@actonoptics.com